56958	SHERIPP'S DEED
THIS DEED made December 3	Vol M86 Page 2
Oregon, hereineftan in der	B1, 1985 , between TOM DURYEE, Sheriff of Klamath County,
a Federal Corporation	si, 1985_, between TOM DURYEE, Sheriff of Klamath County, tor andJACKSON COUNTY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIA
hereinafter called Grantee.	DELOLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIA
which JACKSON COUNTY and	of the State of Oregon for Klamath County, Oregon in SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION of Statements
UNCREDENCE COUNTY FEDERAL S	of the State of Oregon for <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon in SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a Federal Corporation
	, currar corporation
and NORMAN M. ANDERSON JP	DIANE LEE ANDERSON: CARTER-JONES COLLECTION SERVICE. IN OREGON: SOUTHERN OREGON CREDIT SERVICE
an Oregon Corporation: STATE OF	d DIANE LEE ANDERSON: CARTER-JONES COLLECTION SERVICE. IN OREGON: SOUTHERN OREGON CREDIT SERVICE. INC an Oregon
Corporation: JOE DAILEY: FRICK C	OREGON: SOUTHERN OREGON CREDIT SERVICE, INC., an Oregon RIFFIN: BRAD BERGSTROM: GLEN WELCH: LEO BENNEIT: and MAN RESOURCES, And Movember 9, 1984
	JCHAN RESAUDCES
of the interest of the Defendant	and pursuant thereto on <u>December 19, 1984</u> , all s) in the real property was sold at public auction, ner provided by law for the
subject to redemption, in the	s) in the real property was sold at public or it.
to JACKSON COUNTY FEDERAL CANTU	s) in the real property was sold at public auction, ner provided by law, for the sum of § 44,404.01
	risouration, a federal Corporation
the highest bidder: and offer	eiving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid,
duly executed and doltant	eiving from the purchaser the sum of more
return of sale with at -	elving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid, e purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the an order confirming the
January 9, 1985	an order confirming the sale was entered on
the real and the t	ime for redeeming, as required by law, has expired,
The real property has not been red	ime for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, eemed from the sale, and the Grantee herein is the
and holder of the Cortific	the sale, and the Grantee herein to the
Next many	
HOW, THEREFORE, ID CODOLID	e of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to
HEREFORE, in consideration	and delivered the Certificate to a
HOW, THEREFORE, IN COnsideration	and delivered the Certificate to a
HOW, THEREFORE, IN COnsideration	and delivered the Certificate to a
HEREFORE, in consideration	e of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor, f the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property
hereby convey to Grantee all the in described as follows:	f the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property
Lot 28 and the Southeaster	f the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 20 pp and
Lot 28 and the Southeaster ELOGRADO HEIGHTS, IN THE (erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17
Lot 28 and the Southeaste ELORADO HEIGHTS, IN THE (MINIMESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17
Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS, IN THE MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17
Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS, IN THE MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has MINNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINES WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINESS WHEREOF. THE GRANT HEREOF. THE GR	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CLTY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINES WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINESS WHEREOF. THE GRANT HEREOF. THE GR	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINES WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINESS WHEREOF. THE GRANT HEREOF. THE GR	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CLTY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINES WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINESS WHEREOF. THE GRANT HEREOF. THE GR	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CLTY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINES WHEREOF. the Grantor has MARTINESS WHEREOF. THE GRANT HEREOF. THE GR	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Dail Market Market
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE (Manuth, State of Oregon, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement Section County Federal East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Dail Lot 29, Block 17 Denute
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE (Manuth, State of Oregon, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement Section County Federal East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Dail Lot 29, Block 17 Denute
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE (Manuth, State of Oregon, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement Section County Federal East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta East mais strat	erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Dail Lot 29, Block 17 Denute
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELDORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE (MINITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has IM WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has IM & Send tay Statement Let Son County Federal East mois street Alond Organ -9750/ BSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS	erly 33 feet of Lot 29. Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on <u>December 31, 1985</u> TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Dail Mark Mark
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE (MINITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has IN + Send tay Statement Let Son County Federal East mois street Alond Organ -9750/ BSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS	<pre>internal delivered the Certificate to Grantor, if the sum paid for the real property Grantor does interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on</pre>
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE Harneth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. BESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Court of Struct Court of Struct	<pre>internet the Gertificate to Grantor, if the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on</pre>
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE Harneth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. BESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Court of Struct Court of Struct	s also delivered the Certificate to Grantor, the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 For fb TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy S 31st DAY OF December, 19 85 NOTARY PUBLIC FOR ORECON
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE Harneth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. East more struct Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of Oregon. BESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Court of Struct Court of Struct	<pre>internal delivered the Certificate to Grantor, if the sum paid for the real property Grantor does interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on</pre>
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE Klemith. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East main strat Loc 28 and the Southeast or or or of the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East main strat Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast of oregon. BSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS Strate	<pre>internet the Gertificate to Grantor, if the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on</pre>
Lot 28 and the Southeast Lot 28 and the Southeast ELOGRADO HEIGHTS. IN THE Klemeth. State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tax Statement Let Son Courty Federal East moil State Loc 28 and the Southeast an + Send tax Statement Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast an + Send tax Statement Loc 28 and the Southeast an + Send tax Statement Loc 28 and the Southeast Loc 28 and the Southeast an + Send tax Statement Loc 28 and the Southeast Base Federal Base Court (Second Court (Seco	s also delivered the Certificate to Grantor, the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 For fb TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy S 31st DAY OF December, 19 85 NOTARY PUBLIC FOR ORECON
Lot 28 and the Southeasta Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE C Manuth. State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement Let Eon County Federal East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East provide the Grantor has East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East provide the Grantor has East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East provide the Grantor has East more strat Loc 28 and the Southeasta East provide the Grantor has East provide the Grantor has The Content of the Grantor has The GF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 1	the sum paid for the real property Grantor does atterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PAILS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy S Slst_DAY OF December, 19 85
Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOT 28 and the Southeasta ELOT 28 and the Southeasta ELOTADO HEIGHTS. IN THE C Ministh, State of Oregon, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement Let Son Cau by Federal East more strat Alford organ -9750/ DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS THE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	the sum paid for the real property Grantor does atterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PAILS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy S Slst_DAY OF December, 19 85
In the REPORE, in consideration of hereby convey to Grantee all the in described as follows: Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE C Manuth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement where the form of the Grantor has and the Send tay Statement let for Causty Federal East more strat Allow organ -9750/ DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Contained to the Send the Send the Send Causty Federal DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS THE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH.	the sum paid for the real property Grantor does atterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH PAILS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy S Slst_DAY OF December, 19 85
In the REPORE, in consideration of hereby convey to Grantee all the in described as follows: Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE C Manuth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement where the form of the Grantor has and the Send tay Statement let for Causty Federal East more strat Allow organ -9750/ DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Contained to the Send the Send the Send Causty Federal DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS THE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH.	<pre>state uses delivered the Certificate to Grantor, it the sum paid for the real property Grantor does it terest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on December 31, 1985 terecuted this instrument on December 31, 1985 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy s Deputy s Deputy s December, 19_85 HOTARY FUBLIC FOR OREGON Hy Commission expires 11-11-89 du Oregon December 11-11-89 du Oregon December 11-11-89 du Oregon December 11-11-89 du Oregon December 11-11-89 day du Oregon December 11-11-89 day du Oregon December 11-11-89 day du December 11-11-80 day du day du</pre>
In the REPORE, in consideration of hereby convey to Grantee all the in described as follows: Lot 28 and the Southeasta ELOORADO HEIGHTS. IN THE C Manuth. State of Oregon. IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the Grantor has an + Send tay Statement where the form of the Grantor has and the Send tay Statement let for Causty Federal East more strat Allow organ -9750/ DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS Contained to the Send the Send the Send Causty Federal DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE HE THIS THE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH.	<pre>internet the Gertificate to Grantor, if the sum paid for the real property Grantor does aterest of the Defendant(s) in the real property erly 33 feet of Lot 29, Block 17 CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, County of executed this instrument on</pre>

•µ ۲.∞ 241121

1. 24